
Friday, November 13, 1987A he Bau.. '^<4*
tim we* t:

reat Rolex and Jewelry Giveaway!!

lorms

Rain

am
he
mph.
sand

s.

■enton
jlogisi
rology

5

OUR POLICY: To bring you the best selection of fine 
quality jewelry at the lowest possible prices. Our low 
overhead matched with our knowledge of buying di
amonds and fine jewelry give us the opportunity to buy
at prices far below what other retail stores pay. 
Remember, we never have a sale!! We don’t mark up 
prices to mark them down!!

PEARLS
A large stock of pearl strands 
6V2 mm Pearl Stud earrings 
6 mm 24 inch 
6V2 mm 18 inch 
6 mm 24 inch 
Pearl enhancers from $265.00 & up 
We have Pearl Enhancers

$29.00
$479.00
$750.00
$985.00,

CASH PAID
For scrap gold, silverware, coin 
silver, Rolex watches, Patek 
Phillipe watches, diamonds, 
gold coins and platinum

14K GOLD
ROPE

CHAINS
HERRINGBONE

Solid rope not Hollow!! Our Prlc'i Compare at 2mm 30 inch2mm 16 inch $115.0r 250.00
3mm 18 inch 278.00 500.00 6mm 30 inch heavy
4mm 18 inch 400.00 850.00 9mm 16 inch heavy
3mm 18 inch diamond cut 243.00 500.00 9mm 18 inch heavy

20 inch 265.00 550.00 2mm 24 inch
4mm 20 inch 474.00 995.00 3mm 24 inch heavy
5mm 24 inch 708.00 1400.00 3mm 16 inch4mm 24 inch 537.00 1100.00
3mm 30 inch 423.00 850.00 3mm 24 inch
21/2mm 24 inch 231.00 440.00 4mm 16 inch heavy
21/2mm 22 inch 211.49 400.00 4mm 20 inch heavy

Our Price 
$69.00 
836.00 
1065.00 
1200.00 
65.00 
173.00 
67.00 
93.00 
252.00 
179.40

Compare at 
110.00 

1700.00 
2100.00 
2400.00 

120.00 
350.00 
125.00 
200.00 
500.00 
355.00

Hundreds of chains to choose from! All sold by weight! Don’t pay high prices for 
14K Gold Chains. Our prices are up to 70% lower than our competitors.

DIAMOND TENNIS BRACELETS

2caratt.w. 
5 carat t.w.

Our Price

1795.00
3875.00

Compare at

3000.00 
5500.00

DIAMOND STUD EARRINGS
Our Price Compare at

.25 t.w. 215.00 400.00

.40 t.w. 275.00 525.00

.50 t.w. 395.00 700.00

.74 t.w. 750.00 1400.00
1.04 t.w. 1475.00 3000.00 
2.13 t.w. 1985.00 4000.00
Large stock of 14k gold ear
rings and jackets sold by 
weight.

GOLD COIN JEWELRY
Large stock of necklace and ring 
mounts for all popular U.S. and for
eign coins.

AMERICAN EAGLE 
GOLD & SILVER BULLION COINS

DIAMONDS FOR AGGIE RINGS
Our Price Compare at

.05 $35.00 $70.00

.10 63.00 120.00

.21 165.00 300.00

Labor to install 
$15.00 if diamond

Diamond Solitare Pendants 
w/14k chain

Our Price Compare at
•25 $195.00 400.00
■30 295.00 500.00
.50 875.00 1700.00
•65 750.00 1500.00
.70 875.00 1700.00
1.12 1395.00 2600.00
1.03 oval 1295.00 2400.00

BLUETOPAZ 
AMETHYST

We have a large 
stock of blue topaz 
(The Texas State 
Gemstone) and ame
thyst mounted in 
rings and pendants.

DIAMOND COCKTAIL 
RINGS

THE GREAT ROLEX WATCH
AND

JEWELRY GIVE-A-WAY
Our Price
$2900.00

1985.00
1595.00
445.00
129.00

Compare at 
6000.00 
4000.00 
3000.00 

900.00 
250.00

Diamond Semi Mounts
Large stock of 14k and 18k custom mounts set with 
baguettes, trillons, marquise and round cut di
amonds.

Come in and register for a man’s stainless and gold 
Rolex watch to be given away Friday Nov. 27 or re
ceive a $3500.00 shopping spree at TEXAS COIN 
EXCHANGE instead of the watch. One entry per 
person per visit.

14K GOLD WEDDING BANDS
(sold by weight)

Ladies Our Price Compare at Our Price Compare at
2mm flat 34.20 70.00 4mm half round 87.30 190.00 
3mm flat 52.20 100.00 6mm half round 191.10 210.00 
4mm flat 68.10 120.00 8mm half round 254.00 500.00 
6mm flat107.40 200.00

GENT’S DIAMOND WEDDING BANDS V ^

Compare at 
900.00 

1400.00 
1800.00 
2200.00 

800.00 
4000.00 
1500.00 
2300.00 
1100.00

Our Price
.25 t.w. 445.00
.50 t.w. 725.00
.50 t.w. 895.00
.75 t.w. 1195.00
.20 t.w. 415.00
1.65 t.w. 1995.00
.65 t.w. . 750.00
1.00 t.w. 1195.00
.63 t.w. 545.00

shing-
Grant

■ntsin 
ques- 

,vas a 
estu-
earcli

We have just received a new shipment of loose diamonds.
Ask about our 30 day money back guarantee on our loose diamonds.

4.15

ROUND
Our Price 

$16,975
Compare at

33,000 .70

ROUND
Our Price 

$895

This Is only a partial listing
Compare at

2200
2.87 $8275 16,000 .69 $775 1500 3.15
2.05 $7280 14,000 .67 $760 1500 1.52
2.04 $4850 8000 .65 $815 1600 .88
2.03 $4785 7950 .63 $975 1800 .83
2.02 $7650 15,000 .62 $715 1400 .79
2.01 $5675 11,000 .61 $715 1400 .71
1.83 $2900 6000 .60 $895 1600 .46
1.55 $2295 5000 .59 $695 1200
1.26 $3675 7000 .59 $930 1800
1.17 $2525 5000 .57 $930 1800
1.16 $1395 2000 .55 $695 1200
1.10 $1345 1995 .55 $865 1700
1.08 $2250 4500 .54 $695 1300 2.78
1.06 $1975 4000 .54 $875 1600 2.14
1.02 $2375 4600 .53 $695 1200 1.23
1.01 $2200 4400 .53 $795 1500 1.10
1.00 $1950 4000 .52 $495 850 1.01
1.00 $1345 2600 .51 $845 1600 1.01
.87 $895 1600 .50 $795 1500 Q*T
.84 $1275 2200 .50 $695 1300 .91

.90.80 $1025 2000 .49 $650 1300
.80 $1200 2400 .48 $650 1300
.78 $995 2000 .42 $695 1400 .81
.78 $1095 2000 .41 $660 1200 .71
.75 $950 2000 .40 $470 850 .57
.73 $1145 2200 .35 $375 700 .55
.72 $1175 2200 .30 $335 700 .47
.71 $1145 2200 .20 $165 350 .35
.71 $1055 2100 .10 $63 120 .30
.71 $1175 2200 .05 $35 70

OVAL PEAR
Our Price Compare at

Our Price Compare at 1.80 $3750 7000
$6300 12,000 1.22 $2390 5000
$5275 10,000 1.14 $2375 5000
$1350 2700 1.04 $2085 4000
$1350 2600 .60 $1195 2000

1075 2000 .55 $795 1400
$1495 2800 .52 $665 1200

$375 700 .51
.45

$695
$325

1200
700

MARQUISE
.37 $350 700
.31 $245 500

Our Price Compare at EMERALD CUT
$13,200 26,000 Our Price Compare at

$4888 9000 2.16 $6295 1200
$2750
$3200
$1975
$1175
$2950
$2585
$1890
$1575

$895
$895
$695
$626
$425
$475

5000
6000
4000
2200
6000
5000
3600
3000
1600
1600
1300
1300

800
800

1.83 $6300
1.36 $4900
.74 $1350
.42 $695
.38 $595

HEART
Our Price 

2.30 $4500
.89 $1750
.27 $335

SQUARE 
Our price 

.46 $920

.33 $385

1300
9000
2600
1300
1000

Compare at 
9000 
3400 

600

Compare at 
1800 
800

TEXAS COIN EXCHANGE INC.
Texas Ave. £

■Ic=3

Texas 6

★ Texas Coin Exchange

Texas A&M

Full time jeweler on the premises!!!
Most repairs done in one to two days.

404 University Drive East Behind Shellenberger’s
846-8016 Since 1958 one of Texas’ 846-8005040 os ID Oldest Rare Coin Dealers 040 osuo

Mastercard
Visa

Christmas Hours 
Mon.-Fri. 9-6:00
Thurs. 9-8:00
Sat. 9-5:00


