Friday, November 13, 1987/The Battalion /Page

The Great Rolex and Jewelry Giveaway!!

OUR POLICY: To bring you the best selection of fine quality jewelry at the lowest possible prices. Our low overhead matched with our knowledge of buying diamonds and fine jewelry give us the opportunity to buy at prices far below what other retail stores pay.

Remember, we never have a sale!! We don't mark up prices to mark them down!!

Compare at **3000.00**

5500.00

9.00

PEARLS	
A large stock of pearl strands	
61/2 mm Pearl Stud earrings	\$2
6 mm 24 inch	\$47
61/2 mm 18 inch	\$75
6 mm 24 inch	\$98
Pearl enhancers from \$265.00	& up
We have Pearl Enhancers.	N
6 mm 24 inch 6½ mm 18 inch 6 mm 24 inch	\$47 \$75 \$98 & up

Our Price

2 carat t.w. 1795.00

5 carat t.w. 3875.00

CASH PAID

9.00 5.00 5.00 For scrap gold, silverware, coin silver, Rolex watches, Patek Phillipe watches, diamonds, gold coins and platinum

14K GOLD CHAINS ROPE HERRINGBONE

			-			Our Price	Compare at
	e not Hollow!!	Our Price	Compare at	2mm	30 inch	\$69.00	110.00
2mm	16 inch	\$115.00	250.00				
3mm	18 inch	278.00	500.00	omm	30 inch heavy	836.00	1700.00
4mm	18 inch	400.00	850.00	9mm	16 inch heavy	1065.00	2100.00
3mm	18 inch diamond cut	243.00	500.00	9mm	18 inch heavy	1200.00	2400.00
3mm	20 inch	265.00	550.00	2mm	24 inch	65.00	120.00
4mm	20 inch	474.00	995.00	3mm	24 inch heavy	173.00	350.00
5mm	24 inch	708.00	1400.00				
4mm	24 inch	537.00	1100.00	and the second	16 inch	67.00	125.00
3mm	30 inch	423.00	850.00	3mm	24 inch	93.00	200.00
21/2mm	24 inch	231.00	440.00	4mm	16 inch heavy	252.00	500.00
21/2mm	22 inch	211.49	400.00	4mm	20 inch heavy	179.40	355.00
Contraction of the second s							

Hundreds of chains to choose from! All sold by weight! Don't pay high prices for 14K Gold Chains. Our prices are up to 70% lower than our competitors.

GOLD COIN JEWELRY

Large stock of necklace and ring mounts for all popular U.S. and foreign coins.



DIAMOND TENNIS BRACELETS

IAMOND COCKTAIL RINGS

Our Price	Compare at
\$2900.00	6000.00
1985.00	4000.00
1595.00	3000.00
445.00	900.00
129.00	250.00
	\$2900.00 1985.00 1595.00 445.00

Diamond Semi Mounts

Large stock of 14k and 18k custom mounts set with



AMERICAN EAGLE GOLD & SILVER BULLION COINS

THE GREAT ROLEX WATCH AND
JEWELRY GIVE-A-WAY

Come in and register for a man's stainless and gold Rolex watch to be given away Friday Nov. 27 or receive a \$3500.00 shopping spree at TEXAS COIN

DIAMONDS FOR AGGIE RINGS

the start	Our Price	Compare at	
.05	\$35.00	\$70.00	Labor to install
.10	63.00	120.00	\$15.00 if diamond
.21	165.00	300.00	is purchased from us.

Diamond Solitare Pendants w/14k chain								
Our Price Compare at								
.25	\$195.00	400.00						
.30	295.00	500.00						
.50	875.00	1700.00						
.65	750.00	1500.00						
.70	875.00	1700.00						
1.12	1395.00	2600.00						
1.03 oval	1295.00	2400.00						

BLUE TOPAZ AMETHYST

We have a large stock of blue topaz (The Texas State Gemstone) and amethyst mounted in rings and pendants.

14K GOLD WEDDING BANDS (sold by weight)

 Ladies
 Our Price
 Compare at
 Our Price
 Compare at

 2mm flat
 34.20
 70.00
 4mm half round
 87.30
 190.00

 3mm flat
 52.20
 100.00
 6mm half round
 191.10
 210.00

 4mm flat
 68.10
 120.00
 8mm half round
 254.00
 500.00

 6mm flat107.40
 200.00
 Image: Compare at the second seco

GENT'S DIAMOND WEDDING BANDS

	Our Price	Compare at
.25 t.w.	445.00	900.00
.50 t.w.	725.00	1400.00
.50 t.w.	895.00	1800.00
.75 t.w.	1195.00	2200.00
.20 t.w.	415.00	800.00
1.65 t.w.	1995.00	4000.00
65 t w	750.00	1500.00

bequettee trillens marquise and round out di-	EXCHANGE instead of the watch. One entry per	.65 t.W.	, 750.00	1500.00
baguettes, trillons, marquise and round cut di-		1.00 t.w.	1195.00	2300.00
amonds.	person per visit.	.63 t.w.	545.00	1100.00
			040.00	1100.00

We have just received a new shipment of loose diamonds. Ask about our 30 day money back guarantee on our loose diamonds.

		ROUND			ROUND	This is only a pa	rtial listing	OVAL	and the second		DEAD	
		Our Price	Compare at			Compare at		OTAL			PEAR Our Price	Compare et
			33,000		Our Price \$895	Compare at 2200		Our Price	Compare at	1.80	\$3750	Compare at 7000
	4.15	\$16,975 \$8275	16,000	.70	\$775	1500	3.15	\$6300	12,000	1.22	\$2390	5000
	2.87	\$7280	14,000	.69	\$760	1500	1.52	\$5275	10,000	1.14	\$2375	5000
	2.05	\$4850	8000	.67	\$815	1600			2700	1.04	\$2085	4000
1 8	2.04	\$4785	7950	.65 .63	\$975	1800	.88	\$1350		.60	\$1195	2000
	2.03	\$7650	15,000	.63	\$715	1400	.83	\$1350	2600	.55	\$795	1400
1	2.02	\$5675	11,000	.62	\$715	1400	.79	1075	2000	.52	\$665	1200
1	2.01	\$2900	6000	.61	\$895	1600	.71	\$1495	2800	.51	\$695	1200
1	1.83	\$2900	5000	.60	\$695	1200	.46	\$375	700	.45	\$325	700
	1.55	\$3675	7000	.59	\$930	1800				.37	\$350	700
	1.26	\$2525	5000	.59	\$930	1800		MARQUISE		.31	\$245	500
	1.17	\$1395	2000	.57	\$695	1200					- WETJ	500
1 - 2	1.16	\$1345	1995	.55 .55	\$865	1700		Our Price	Compare at		EMERALD CU	T
	1.10	\$2250	4500	.55	\$695	1300	2.78	\$13,200	26,000		Our Price	Compare at
	1.08	\$1975	4000	.54	\$875	1600	2.14	\$4888	9000	2.16	\$6295	1200
	1.06	\$2375	4600	.54	\$695	1200	1.23	\$2750	5000	1.83	\$6300	1300
	1.02	\$2200	4400	.53	\$795	1500	1.10	\$3200	6000	1.36	\$4900	9000
	1.01	\$1950	4000	.53	\$495	850				.74	\$1350	2600
	1.00	\$1345	2600	.52	\$845	1600	1.01	\$1975	4000	.42	\$695	1300
	1.00	\$895	1600	.51 .50	\$795	1500	1.01	\$1175	2200	.38	\$595	1000
	.87	\$1275	2200	.50	\$695	1300	.93	\$2950	6000	State State of the second	The second second	while the many state and the
	.84	\$1025	2000	.50	\$650	1300	.91	\$2585	5000		HEART	
	.80	\$1200	2400	.49	\$650	1300	.90	\$1890	3600		Our Price	Compare at
	.78	\$995	2000	.48	\$695	1400	.81	\$1575	3000	2.30	\$4500	9000
	.78	\$1095	2000	.42	\$660	1200	.71	\$895	1600	.89	\$1750	3400
	.70	\$950	2000	.41	\$470	850	.57	\$895	1600	.27	\$335	600
	.10	\$1145	2200	.40 .35	\$375	700	.55	\$695	1300			
	.75 .73 .72	\$1175	2200	.35	\$335	700	.47	\$626	1300		SQUARE	
	.71	\$1145	2200	.30	\$165	350	.35	\$425	800		Our price	Compare at
	.71	\$1055	2100		\$63	120	.35	and the set of the set was set of the	800	.46	\$920	1800
	.71	\$1175	2200	.10	\$35	70	.30	\$475	000	.33	\$385	800
	./1		and the second second	.05	400	Part of	M. C. S. Land Contraction					

TEXAS COIN EXCHANGE INC.

Texas Ave.

Texas A&M

Full time jeweler on the premises!!!MastMost repairs done in one to two days.Visa404 University Drive East Behind Shellenberger's846-8916Since 1958 one of Texas'846-8905846-8916Since 1958 one of Texas'846-8905

card Christn Mon.-Fri. Thurs. Sat.

 Christmas Hours

 on.-Fri.
 9-6:00

 nurs.
 9-8:00

 at.
 9-5:00